2023-24 San Diego State Women’s Baskethall Schedule

Day Date Opponent Time
Mon.  Nov.6 at Portland 5 p.m.
Fri. Nov. 10 vs. California Baptist 6 p.m.
Mon. Nov.13  vs. UCDavis 6 p.m.
Sat. Nov. 18 at Sacramento State 2p.m.
Tues. Nov.21  vs. Westdiff 6 p.m.
Sat.  Nov.25 vs.Penn 1 p.m.
Tues. Nov.28  vs. UC San Diego 6 p.m.
Frii  Dec. 1 vs. Stanford 11 a.m.
Mon.  Dec. 4 vs. Cal State Los Angeles 6 p.m.
Thurs.  Dec.7 at San Diego 6 p.m.
Sat. Dec. 11 ot Seattle 11 a.m.
Wed.  Dec. 20 TBA (West Palm Beach Invite) TBA
Thurs.  Dec. 21 TBA (West Palm Beach Invite) TBA
Sat.  Dec. 30 vs. Colorado State* 1 p.m.
Wed.  Jon.3 at Air Force TBA
Sun.  Jan.7 vs. Fresno State* (CBS Sport Network)  TBA
Wed.  Jan. 10 at Wyoming* TBA
Sat. Jan. 13 at Boise State TBA
Wed. Jan.17  vs. UNLV* TBA
Sat.  Jan.20  vs. San Jose State* (FS1) 3 p.m.
Wed.  Jan. 24 at Utah State* TBA
Sat.  Jan.27  vs. Boise State 1 p.m
Sat. Feb. 3 at Colorado State TBA
Wed. Feh. 7 vs. New Mexico* 11 a.m.
Sat. Feb. 10 at San Jose State* TBA
Wed.  Feb. 14 at Nevada™ TBA
Sat.  Feb. 17  vs. Utah State* 1 p.m.
Wed. Feb. 21 vs. Air Force* 6 p.m.
Wed.  Feb. 28 at New Mexico* TBA
Sat. March2 ot UNLV* TBA
Tues. March5  vs. Wyoming 6 p.m.

Home games in Bold

* Indicates Mountain West contest

Times listed in Pacific

All home games at Steve Fisher Court at Viejas Arena



